1957
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1969
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1995

Helen Schoen
Ernest Vehre

Dr. O.T. Wherry
Eva Heffner

Fred Edmunds, Jr.
Archie Selwood
Dorman Searle
Paul Miller

Bryan Taylor

No Award

Austin McClintock
Irwin Betel

Rudie Kalmbach
Helen Silver

Dr. Kenneth H. Walters
Sylvia McCracken
Dr. Jean Burkhart
Robert MacGavin
Edith Schurr

No Award

Walter J. Regan, Jr.
Amy Searle
Marilyn MacGavin
No Award

W. Lee Allen

Ruth Nichols
Barbara Cyrus
Wini Edmunds

F. Jean Holmes
Leona Mattison
Jacob G. DeHaven
Michael D. McCloud
John Frost

C. Denis Yeomans
Edith Updike Myers
Kenneth E. Rowe
Josephine Martin
Jeff Wyckoff

Judi Dexter

1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

ARS Pacific Northwest District

SILVER HONOR MEDAL WINNERS

John Lauer

Rich and Charold Baer
Lynn Schafer

Ruth Mickelson

Phil Edmunds

Don Morrow

Don Julien

Norma Boswell
Bruce Lind

Lou Little

Dennis Konsmo
John and Mitchie Moe
Gary Ritchie

No Award

Caroline Fredette
Emery Castle
Barbara Lind

Char Mutschler

Jack Kiley

JoAnn Brehm

Beage Kiley
Gretchen Humphrey
Bill Wilson

Judy Heath

Mike Peterson
Margaret Snitzler
Jim Linman

John Sitton
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